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Sailwave results for WYA North Wales OnBoard Festival at CH Bala SC 2012

WY A North Wales OnBoard Festival

CH Bala SC

Results are final as of 13:00 on September 10, 2012

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
R4 |Total Nett

Sail Class
Number

1674/ |RS FEVA XL
Blue 12

39276 |MIRRORD/H

Black 4 |RS TERA

187 CHALLENGER

243 RS TERA

Black 10 |LASER
FUNBOAT

Black 7 |LASER
FUNBOAT

www.balasc.org.uk

balasc@balasc.org.uk

Helm

Jacob
Thomas

Loerie
Williams

lwan
Roberts

Adrian
Whiteley

Grace
Barton

Maddie
Morris

Bethan
Rees

Crew Sailing |PY |R1 R2 |R3
Club

Dylan PDSC 1200(2.0 (3.0) |20
Williams

Delilah  |Llyn 1385/1.0 |2.0 |(3.0)
Chadwick | Brenig
smith SC

Clwb 1425|(4.0) |[1.0 |1.0
Hwylio

Clywedog

Sailing

Club

Port 1174/3.0 |5.0 (8.0

Dinorwic DNC)

Sailing
Club

Clwb 1425|(5.0) |40 |4.0
Hwylio

Clywedog

Sailing

Club

Clwb 1646 /(8.0 |8.0 |8.0
Hwylio DNC)|DNC |DNC
Clywedog

Sailing

Club

Clywedog 1646 |(8.0 |8.0 |8.0
SC DNC) DNC | DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5

file:///C:/Users/RUTHIL~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw82B3.htm

www.sailwave.com

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0

8.0

10.0

19.0

18.0

32.0

32.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

13.0

24.0

240

www.welshsailingevents.org

ruth.iliffe@welshsailing.org

1/1



